
St. Mary Usher Schedule –September 2024 

Saturday August 31,4:00 pm.  Sunday September 1, 10:00 a.m. 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Norm Hirt 
 Randy Rospert 

 Jay Caizzo 

 

Saturday September 7,4:00 p.m. Sunday September 8, 10:00 a.m. 

Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Adam Bodell 
 John Lichoff 

 Andrew Norcross 
 

Saturday September 14, 4:00 p.m. Sunday September 15, 10:00 a.m. 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Don Kunisch 
 Eric Lieber 

 Tim Smith 

 

Saturday September 21, 4:00 p.m. Sunday September 22, 10:00 a.m. 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Karen Hartman 

 Bob Gainok 

 Andy Rospert 

 

Saturday September 28, 4:00 p.m. Sunday September 29, 10:00 a.m. 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Norm Hirt 

 Karen Hartman 

 John Lichoff 

 


